
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18259

Status:Type: New Business Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/8/2018

Title: Conceptual Plan for a Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and Latham Street, Project
17-44.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Community Garden Conceptual Plan

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/8/2018 1 Pass

Conceptual Plan for a Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and Latham Street,
Project 17-44 .
1. Approve the conceptual plan for the Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and

Latham Street.

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to the professional services agreement
with Verde Design, Inc. for additional landscape architecture services related to the design of the
Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and Latham Street, Project 17-44, increasing
the contract amount by $27,000 to $125,000.

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

